COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON

Estimate Sunmary

Esti mate Run 6/3/2025 9:34 AM

Conti d: C24936 Estimate No: 0003 PROGRESS Item Code Yr: 05
Contract Description: Percent Ti ne: 24. 38% Oiginal Tine: 160. 00
SH 151 MM 12.8 - 26
Pay Period Start: 3/ 23/ 2025 Revi sed Ti ne: 160. 00
Project No: Pay Period Ending: 04/17/2025 Time Charged: 39. 00000

Proj ect Counti es:
Region 5

Contractor:

Ki | gore Conpani es,
Construction

556 Struthers Avenue
Grand Junction, CO 81501

LLC dba El am

C048 - ARCHULETA

Date Let:
Dat e Awar ded:

Dat e Contract Executed:

Date Notice to Proceed:

10/ 31/ 2024
11/ 13/ 2024
12/ 03/ 2024
12/ 03/ 2024

Days Char ged:
Dat e Accept ed:

Date Tine Started:
Dat e Work Began:

02/ 18/ 2025
02/ 18/ 2025
39. 00000

Current Tot al

This Estinmate

24936- Bl D
Current $8, 424, 752. 17 Parti ci pating $ 1,042,544.96 $ 452, 701. 38
Projected Ant:
Awar d Proj ect $7,767,133. 15 Non- Par ti ci pati ng 0. 00
Ant :
Per cent 12. 37% Total Earnings 1,042, 544. 96 452, 701. 38
Conpl et e:
Remai ni ng $7, 365, 222. 97 St ockpil ed Materials 16, 984. 24 0. 00
Proj ect ed
Funds:
Renmai ni ng $7, 367, 674. 97 Gross Earni ngs 1, 059, 529. 20 452, 701. 38
Contract Ant:
Ret ai nage -20,794. 15 -8,339.94
Securities Encunbered
Net Ear ni ngs 1, 038, 735. 05 444, 361. 44
Anount Due 1, 038, 735. 05 444, 361. 44
Total for 24936-BID $ 444, 361. 44
Paynment Due $ 444, 361. 44
Approved for Paynent By Jason Voor hees 06/ 02/2025
Esti mate Coment :
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COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON

PRQJECT: CONTI D: C24936 PCN: 24936-BI D
ESTI MATE NG 3
Amount .
Ref ltem Item Bl D+CO : : Q:_y Qy to . Curul ati ve
No. No Description Quantit Priee) Wit Arey @iy i @ Dat e s Amount
’ : P y Peri od Peri od

24936- Bl D

0200

001 201-00000 dearing and 1 $27,270.00/L S 1.00 0. 00 1.00 $0. 00 $27, 270. 00
Grubbing | L S

002 202-00001 Renoval of 3 $4, 000. 00/ EACH 2.00 1.00 3.00 $4, 000. 00 $12, 000. 00
Structure |
EACH

003 202-00090 Renoval of 550 $10. 00/ EACH 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Del i neator |
EACH

004 202-00240 Renoval of 6, 537 $6. 25/ SY 0. 00 0.00 0.00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Asphal t at
(Planing) | SY

005 202-01130 Renpval of 3,920 $5. 00/ LF 0. 00 0.00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Guardrail Type
3| LF

006 202-01300 Renoval of 26 $501. 00/ EACH 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
End Anchor age
| EACH

007 202-04002 dean Culvert 3 $13, 350. 00/ EACH 0. 00 2.00 2.00 $26, 700. 00 $26, 700. 00
| EACH

008 202-04010 dean Inlet | 1 $4, 010. 00/ EACH 0. 00 1.00 1.00 $4, 010. 00 $4, 010. 00
EACH

009 203-00015 Unclassified 761 $58. 80/ CY 0. 00 761. 00 761. 00 $44,746. 80 $44, 746. 80
Excavat i on
(Channel
Grading) | CY

010 203-00060 Enmbanknent 113 $261. 00/ CY 9. 00 71.00 80. 00 $18, 531. 00 $20, 880. 00
Mat eri al
(Conmplete In
Pl ace) | CY

011 203-00100 Muck 10 $400. 00/ CY 26. 60 0. 00 26. 60 $0. 00 $10, 640. 00
Excavation |
CcY

012 203-00400 Rock 10 $999. 00/ CY 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Excavation |
cY

013 203-01500 Bl ading | 10 $270. 00/ HOUR 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
HOUR
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COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON

PRQJECT: CONTI D: C24936 PCN: 24936-BI D
ESTI MATE NO. 3
Anmount .
Ref ltem Item Bl D+CO : . Q:_y Qy to . Cunul ati ve
No. No Description Quantit Frlleey Lalt Fvew ©fy i Dat e Eals Armount
’ ' P y Peri od Peri od

24936-BI D

0200

014 203-01594 Conbi nation 50 $169. 00/ HOUR 0. 00 0.00 0.00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Loader | HOUR

015 203-01597 Potholing | 40 $447. 00/ HOUR 7.00 16. 00 23.00 $7, 152. 00 $10, 281. 00
HOUR

016 203-02330 Laborer 50 $56. 90/ HOUR 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
HOUR

017 206-00000 Structure 265 $128. 00/ CY 214. 00 51. 00 265. 00 $6, 528. 00 $33, 920. 00
Excavation |
(%

018 206-00100 Structure 145 $259. 00/ CY 144. 00 13. 00 157. 00 $3, 367. 00 $40, 663. 00
Backfill
(Cass 1) | cY

019 206-01781 Shoring (Area 1 $14,280.00/L S 1.00 0. 00 1.00 $0. 00 $14, 280. 00
1) | LS

020 206-01782 Shoring (Area 1 $14,280.00/L S 0.00 1.00 1.00 $14, 280. 00 $14, 280. 00
2) | LS

021 207-00700 Topsoil 316 $133. 00/ CY 0.00 0.00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
(Onsite) | CY

022 207-00703 Topsoil 18 $485. 00/ CY 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
(Wetland) | CY

023 208-00002 Erosion Log 1, 850 $6. 50/ LF 515. 00 0.00 515. 00 $0. 00 $3, 347. 50
Type 1 (12
Inch) | LF

024 208-00020 Silt Fence | 500 $2. 95/ LF 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
LF

025 208-00041 Rock Check 4 $2, 440. 00/ EACH 0.00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Dam | EACH

026 208-00046 Pre- 1 $480. 00/ EACH 0. 00 1.00 1.00 $480. 00 $480. 00
fabricated
Concrete
Washout
Structure
(Type 1) |
EACH
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COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON
PRQJECT: CONTI D:  C24936 PCN: 24936-BI C
ESTI MATE NO 3

Qy Amount
Price/ Unit Prev Qy This qgatteo this
Peri od Peri od

Ref Item Item Bl D+CO
No. No. Description Quantity

Cumul ati ve
Anmount

24936-BI D

0200

027 208-00075 Pre- 1 $18, 800. 00/ EACH 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
fabricated
Vehicl e
Tracki ng Pad |
EACH

028 208-00082 Construction 500 $38. 60/ SF 0.00 0.00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Mat | SF

029 208-00103 Renoval and 30 $75. 80/ HOUR 0. 00 0.00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Di sposal of
Sedi ment
(Labor) | HOUR

030 208-00105 Renoval and 30 $159. 00/ HOUR 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Di sposal of
Sedi ment
(Equi prent) |
HOUR

031 208-00106 Sweeping 30 $156. 00/ HOUR 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
( Sedi nent
Renoval ) |
HOUR

032 208-00107 Renoval of 30 $117. 00/ HOUR 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Trash | HOUR

033 208-00400 Water Control 1 $10, 610.00/L S 1.00 0.00 1. 00 $0.00  $10, 610. 00
LS

034 210-00011 Reset Mil box 21 $602. 00/ EACH 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Structure

(Type 1) |
EACH

035 210-00012 Reset Mil box 1 $702. 00/ EACH 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Structure

(Type 2) |
EACH

036 210-00013 Reset Mil box 6 $903. 00/ EACH 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Structure

(Type 3) |
EACH

037 210-00014 Reset Mil box 2 $802. 00/ EACH 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Structure

(Type 4) |
EACH
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COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON
PRQJECT: CONTI D:  C24936 PCN: 24936-BI C
ESTI MATE NO 3

Anmount .
Ref ltem Item Bl D+CO : : Q:_y Qy to . Curul ati ve
No. No Description Quantit Frlleey Lalt Fvew ©fy i Dat e Eals Armount
’ ' P y Peri od Peri od

24936-BI D

0200

038 210-00815 Reset Sign 147 $150. 00/ EACH 109. 00 0.00 109. 00 $0. 00 $16, 350. 00
Panel | EACH

039 211-02277 Cenent G out 3 $7, 300. 00/ CY 0.00 1.60 1.60 $11, 680. 00 $11, 680. 00
(Voids) | Cy

040 211-03005 Dewatering | 1 $24,820.00/L S 1.00 0. 00 1.00 $0. 00 $24, 820. 00
LS

041 212-00700 Organic 179 $1.40/LB 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Fertilizer
LB

042 212-00703 Humate | LB 120 $1. 60/ LB 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00

043 212-00704 Mycorrhizae | 25 $18. 50/ LB 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
LB

044 212-00708 Seeding 1 $1, 350. 00/ ACRE 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
(Native)
Br oadcast |
ACRE

045 212-00711 Seeding 0 $12, 000. 00/ ACRE 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
(Wet | and)
Br oadcast |
ACRE

046 213-00003 Ml ching 1 $2, 770. 00/ ACRE 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
(Weed Free) |
ACRE

047 213-00061 Muilch 125 $4.50/ LB 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Tackifier | LB

048 214-01010 Brush Layer 131 $23. 50/ EACH 0.00 0.00 0.00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Cutting | EACH

049 240-00000 Wldlife 20 $201. 00/ HOUR 2.50 2.00 4.50 $402. 00 $904. 50
Bi ol ogi st |
HOUR

050 304-06000 Aggregate 32 $202. 00/ TON 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Base Course
(Cass 6) |
TON
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COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON
PRQJECT: CONTI D:  C24936 PCN: 24936-BI C
ESTI MATE NO 3

Qy Amount
Price/ Unit Prev Qy This qgatteo this
Peri od Peri od

Ref Item Item Bl D+CO
No. No. Description Quantity

Cumul ati ve
Anmount

24936-BI D

0200

051 304-09014 Aggregate 2,016 $43. 00/ TON 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Base Course

(Special) |
TON

052 403-00721 Hot M x 98 $162. 00/ SY 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Asphal t
( Pat chi ng)
(Asphalt) | SY

053 403-34721 Hot Mx 18, 732 $146. 00/ TON 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Asphal t
(Grading SX)
(75) (PG 58-
28) | TON

054 403-36721 Hot M x 13, 429 $137. 00/ TON 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Asphal t
(Grading ST)
(75) (PG 58-28)
| TON

055 411-10255 Emulsified 44, 482 $4. 50/ GAL 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Asphal t (Sl ow
Setting) | GAL

056 420-00133 Ceotextile 74 $310. 00/ SY 10. 00 16. 00 26. 00 $4, 960. 00 $8, 060. 00
(Separ at or)
(Cass 2) | sY

057 506-00212 Riprap (12 67 $337. 00/ CY 7.00 9. 00 16. 00 $3, 033. 00 $5, 392. 00
Inch) | CY

058 601-03000 Concrete 20 $685. 00/ CY 0. 00 9. 00 9. 00 $6, 165. 00 $6, 165. 00
Cass D| CY

059 602-00020 Reinforcing 1,179 $24. 60/ LB 0. 00 805. 00 805. 00 $19, 803. 00 $19, 803. 00
St eel (Epoxy
Coated) | LB

060 603-00010 Culvert 630 $36. 70/ SF 0. 00 0.00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Lining | SF

061 603-01485 48 Inch 60 $584. 00/ LF 0. 00 60. 00 60. 00 $35, 040. 00 $35, 040. 00
Rei nf or ced
Concrete Pipe
(Conmplete In
Place) | LF

061 Total Material Allowance $0. 00 $11, 056. 24
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PRQJECT:

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON
CONTI D:  C24936
ESTI MATE NO 3

PCN: 24936-BI C

Ref
No.

Item
No.

Item BI D+CO

Description Quantity

Qy

Price/ Unit Prev Qy This

Peri od

Qy to

Dat e

Anmount
this
Peri od

Cumul ati ve
Anmount

24936-BI D

0200
062

063

064

064

065

066

067

068

069

070

071

603- 01545

603- 02305

603- 05048

Tot al

603- 05130

603- 10600

606- 00302

606- 01370

606- 01385

606- 01390

606- 02003

Mat eri al

54 | nch 80
Rei nf or ced
Concrete Pipe
(Conplete In

Pl ace) | LF

38x24 I nch 54
Rei nf or ced
Concrete Pipe
Elliptical

(Conmplete In

Pl ace) | LF

48 | nch 2
Rei nf or ced

Concrete End

Section | EACH

Al | owance

38x24 | nch 2
Rei nf or ced
Concrete End
Section
Ell'iptical |
EACH

60 I nch 11
Cor rugat ed

Steel Pipe |

LF

Guardrai |
Type 3 (31
Inch M dwest
Guardrai |
Systenm) | LF

3, 950

Transition 4
Type 3G | EACH

Transition 2
Type 3J | EACH

End Anchor age 2
Type 3K | EACH

End Anchor age 24
(Nonfl ared) |
EACH

$634.

$563.

$7, 600.

$6, 780.

$518.

$31.

$4, 980.

$3, 200.

$2, 750.

$3, 650.

00/ LF 80. 00

00/ LF 56. 00

00/ EACH 0.00

00/ EACH 2.00

00/ LF 0.00

60/ LF 0.00

00/ EACH 0. 00

00/ EACH 0.00

00/ EACH 0.00

00/ EACH 0. 00

0.

0.

00

00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

80. 00

56. 00

$0.

$0.

$15, 200.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

$50, 720.

$31, 528.

$15, 200.

$5, 928.

$13, 560.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00
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PRQJECT:

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON

CONTI D:  C24936
ESTI MATE NO 3

PCN: 24936-BI C

Ref Item
No. No.

Item Bl D+CO
Description Quantity

Qy
Price/ Unit Prev Qy This

Peri od

Qy to
Dat e

Anmount
this
Peri od

Cumul ati ve
Anmount

24936-BI D

0200

072 607-01000

073 607-11525

074 612-00001

075 612-00002

076 612-00003

077 614-01503

078 614-01573

079 614-80391

080 625-00000

081 626-00000

082 626-01104

Fence Barbed 200
Wre with

Met al Posts |

LF

Fence
(Plastic) | LF

1, 685

Del i neat or 715

(Type 1) |
EACH

Del i neat or 25

(Type 1) |
EACH

Del i neat or 203

(Type 111) |
EACH

Steel Sign 22
Support (2-
I nch Round)
(Post and

Socket) | EACH

Steel Sign 22
Support (2-1/2
I nch Round NP-
40) (Post &
Sl i pbase) |
EACH

Runble Strip
(Ginding)
(Asphalt) | LF

54,912

Construction 1
Surveying | L
S

Mobi |'i zati on 1
| LS

Public 1
I nformation
Services (Tier

IV) | LS

$18.

$4.

$35.

$40.

$45.

$552.

$752.

$0.

$16, 390.

$779, 000.

$10, 430.

40/ LF 0.00

30/ LF 237.00

10/ EACH 0.00

10/ EACH 0.00

10/ EACH 0.00

00/ EACH 1.00

00/ EACH 9. 00

30/ LF 0.00

0o/L s 0.50

00/L S 0.22

00/L S 0.30

0.

.00

00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.22

.00

0. 00

237.00

$174, 703. 33

$0. 00 $0. 00

$0. 00 $1, 019. 10

$0. 00 $0. 00

$0. 00 $0. 00

$0. 00 $0. 00

$0. 00 $552. 00

$0. 00 $6, 768. 00

$0. 00 $0. 00

$0. 00 $8, 195. 00

$349, 406. 66

$0. 00 $3, 129. 00
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COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON
PRQJECT: CONTI D:  C24936 PCN: 24936-BI C
ESTI MATE NO 3

Qy Amount
Price/ Unit Prev Qy This qgatteo this
Peri od Peri od

Ref Item Item Bl D+CO
No. No. Description Quantity

Cumul ati ve
Anmount

24936-BI D

0200

083 627-00013 Pavenent 1,508 $71. 30/ GAL 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Mar ki ng Pai nt
(Hi gh Build) |
GAL

084 627-00013 Pavenent 3, 000 $52. 20/ GAL 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Mar ki ng Pai nt
(Hi gh Build) |
GAL

085 627-30405 Preforned 218 $52. 40/ SF 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Ther nopl astic
Pavenent
Mar ki ng (Wor d-
Synbol) | SF

086 630-00000 Flagging | 3, 500 $37. 10/ HOUR 369. 00 537.50 906. 50 $19, 941. 25 $33, 631. 15
HOUR

087 630-00007 Traffic 80 $281. 00/ DAY 17.00 9. 00 26.00 $2, 529. 00 $7, 306. 00
Contr ol
I nspection |
DAY

088 630-00012 Traffic 160 $1, 550. 00/ DAY 21.00 19. 00 40. 00 $29, 450. 00 $62, 000. 00
Cont r ol
Managenent |
DAY

089 630-80341 Construction 34 $80. 20/ EACH 4.00 0.00 4.00 $0. 00 $320. 80
Traffic Sign
(Panel Size A
| EACH

090 630-80342 Construction 72 $120. 00/ EACH 11.50 0. 00 11.50 $0. 00 $1, 380. 00
Traffic Sign
(Panel Size B)
| EACH

091 630-80350 \Vertical 50 $25. 10/ EACH 2.50 0. 00 2.50 $0. 00 $62. 75
Panel | EACH

092 630-80355 Portable 2 $10, 030. 00/ EACH 1.00 0.00 1.00 $0. 00 $10, 030. 00
Message Sign
Panel | EACH

093 630-80357 Advance 2 $1, 000. 00/ EACH 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
\War ni ng
Fl ashing or
Sequenci ng
Arrow Panel (B
Type) | EACH
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COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON

PRQJECT: CONTI D: C24936 PCN: 24936-BI D
ESTI MATE NG 3
Amount .
Ref ltem Item Bl D+CO : : Q:_y Qy to . Curul ati ve
No. No Description Quantit Priee) Wit Arey @iy i @ Dat e s Amount
’ : P y Peri od Peri od

24936- Bl D

0200

094 630-80360 Drum 100 $25. 10/ EACH 7.00 0. 00 7.00 $0. 00 $175.70
Channel i zi ng
Devi ce | EACH

095 630-80370 Barrier 500 $50. 90/ LF 170. 00 0. 00 170. 00 $0. 00 $8, 653. 00
(Tenporary) |
LF

096 630-80380 Traffic Cone 500 $1. 00/ EACH 15. 00 0. 00 15. 00 $0. 00 $15. 00
| EACH

097 630-80440 Portable 6 $1, 500. 00/ EACH 1.00 0. 00 1.00 $0. 00 $1, 500. 00
Runbl e Strips
(Tenporary) |
EACH

098 630-80511 Mbbile 1 $10, 270.00/L S 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Pavenent
Mar ki ng Zone |
LS

099 630-86810 Traffic 2 $30, 090. 00/ EACH 0. 50 0. 00 0. 50 $0. 00 $15, 045. 00
Si gnal
(Tenporary) |
EACH

100 700-70010 F/ A M nor 250, 000 $1.00/F A 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Cont ract
Revisions | F
A

101 700-70012 F/ A Asphalt 125, 000 $1.00/F A 0. 00 0.00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Pavenent
Incentive | F
A

102 700-70016 F/ A Fuel Cost 0 $1.00/F A 0. 00 0.00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Adj ustment | F
A

103 700-70018 F/ A Roadway 200, 000 $1.00/F A 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Snoot hness
Incentive | F
A

104 700-70019 F/ A Asphalt 0 $1.00/F A 0. 00 0.00 0.00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Cenent Cost
Adjustrment | F
A
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COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON
PRQJECT: CONTI D:  C24936 PCN: 24936-BI C
ESTI MATE NO 3

Anmount .
Ref ltem Item Bl D+CO : : Q:_y Qy to . Curul ati ve
No. No Description Quantit Frlleey Lalt Fvew ©fy i Dat e Eals Armount
’ ' P y Peri od Peri od
24936-BI D
0200
105 700-70023 F/ A On-The- 19, 200 $1.00/F A 0.00 0.00 0.00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Job Trainee |
FA
106 700-70035 F/A| F A 50, 871 $1.00/ F A 0.00 0. 00 0.00 $0. 00 $0. 00
107 700-70111 Project First 5, 000 $1.00/ F A 0.00 0. 00 0.00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Program| F A
108 700-70380 F/ A Erosion 10, 000 $1.00/ F A 0.00 0. 00 0.00 $0. 00 $0. 00

Control | F A

0200 Total $452,701.38 $1, 039, 504. 20

0400

109 620-00002 Field Ofice 1 $27,910. 00/ EACH 0. 50 0. 00 0.50 $0. 00 $13, 955. 00
(CAass 2) |
EACH

110 620-00020 Sanitary 1 $12, 140. 00/ EACH 0.50 0. 00 0.50 $0. 00 $6, 070. 00
Facility |
EACH

0400 Tot al $0. 00 $20, 025. 00
24936-BI D Total $452,701. 38 $452, 701. 38

Invoice Total $452,701.38 $1, 059, 529. 20
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